
1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 • www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4701      

Greg Nielsen, Fieldman  Cell: 402-389-0833     Jake Hopwood, Fieldman  Cell: 308-627-4828
Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com

For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video 
auction company-Cattle Country Video: 

cattlecountryvideo.com   Contact Greg Arendt

Valentine Livestock is an 
approved NHTC market (Non 

Hormone Treated Cattle)

Upcoming Sales

Market Report
Monday, November 29, 2018

A big run of weigh ups, many thin cows around. Big price variance on cows. 
Overall, a stronger go on good solid kind.

Heiferettes: $70 to $1.03
Bulls: $60 to $72 (lite test)

Open Heifers: $1.15 to $1.40

Feeding Cows: $50 to $70
High Yielding Cows: $57 to $68

Full & Low Yielding Cows: $46 to $55

Weigh Ups

Thurs., Dec. 6: Special Feeder Sale (weaned & 
non-weaned)
Thurs., Dec. 13: Special Bred Female Sale-see ad
Mon. Dec. 17: Regular Sale
Thurs., Dec. 20: Special Feeder Sale
Thurs., Dec. 27: No Sale
Thurs., Jan. 3: Special Feeder & Replacement Heifer 

Sale
Thurs., Jan. 10: Special Feeder & Replacement 
Heifer Sale
Thurs., Jan. 17: Special Feeder & Regular Sale
Thurs., Jan. 24: Special Feeder & Replacement 
Heifer Sale


